
12/7/22, 12:46 PM FORM 18 Return of Election [See Rule 83] 

State Election Commission - Delhi 

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022 

FORM 18 

Return of Election 

See Rule 83] 
Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No. and Name : 165 MADANGIR 

SI. No. Name of candidate Number of Valid 

votes polled 
13391 

6364| 
1496| 

936 
340 

GEETA 
MANISHA 
DOLLY 
Geeta 
VALISHA 
NOTA 
PARVATI DEVI 

Total number of valid votes Polled 
Total number of rejected Votes 
Total number of tendered Votes 
Total number of voters recorded as NOTA 

21 

91 

22830 

212 

declare that GEETA (name) of AAM AADMI PARTY K-473, BLOCK-K, DAKSHINPURI, DR. 
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, NEW DELHI (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

OFFIC Place: ero Deuu A) 
URNI 

Date: Ch212e22 Returning Officer 

ARD NO 
166 

1/1 https:/secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx ?mCITyp=Form18&mWCode=165&mACNo=0&mPartNo=0&mRORecNo=0&mDate =08m TD.. 
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