State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 18

Return of Election

[See Rule 83]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No. and Name: 165 MADANGIR

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Denn from Ward No. and Name . 103 MADANGIR		
Sl. No.	Name of candidate	Number of Valid
		votes polled
1	GEETA	13391
2	MANISHA	6364
3	DOLLY	1496
4	Geeta	936
5	VALISHA	340
6	NOTA	212
7	PARVATI DEVI	91
Total number of valid votes Polled		22830
Total number of rejected Votes		3
Total number of tendered Votes		1
Total number of voters recorded as NOTA		212

I declare that GEETA (name) of AAM AADMI PARTY K-473, BLOCK-K, DAKSHINPURI, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, NEW DELHI (address) has been duly elected to fill the seat.

Place: New Decu'

Date: 07/12/2022